

**CITY OF FERDALE**  
 2095 Main Street - Ferndale, Washington 98248

**Main Street Tree Installation - Bid Tabulation**

Date: October 21, 2013

By: Katy Raddler

Project No ST2013-01

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit	ESTIMATE		Bremen Contractors 700 Highland Drive Bellingham, WA 98225 360-927-1580		BID IS NON-RESPONSIVE Windwood Landscaping, Inc. PO Box 2722 Ferndale, WA 98248 360-380-4000	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
5	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	ESC Lead	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
7	Street Cleaning	10	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
8	Inlet Protection	10	EA	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
9	SWPPP Plan Preparation	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
10	Landscape Restoration	1	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Plant Selection Amanogawa Cherry (Columnar)	11	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 3,487.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 4,345.00
12	Plant Selection Bowhall Red Maple	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 1,975.00
13	Plant Selection Columnar Norway Maple	6	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 1,902.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 2,370.00
14	Plant Selection Columnar Sargent Cherry	12	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 4,740.00
15	Plant Selection Karpick Maple	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 1,975.00
16	Plant Selection Ginkgo (Male Only)	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 1,268.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,640.00
17	Plant Watering	10	DAY	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	Unanticipated Site Work	1	FA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
				<b>\$ 24,850.00</b>		<b>\$ 28,526.00</b>		<b>\$ 28,720.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST</b>									

